Agilent W2650A
Oscilloscope Signal Analyzer
Pulse and Modulation Domain Analysis with the 9000, 90000,
and 90000 X-Series Infiniium  Oscilloscopes
2
Technical Overview
The Oscilloscope Signal Analyzer (OSA) leverages the pow-
erful Infiniium series oscilloscopes to provide precise, fast

frequency deviation is displayed as the y-axis.
Sort through and view only pulses
with a diviation of <100 KHz and
with PRI of >12 µS. Then plot a
histogram of filtered results
9
Instrument Confi guration Recommendations
Instrument
Model
Bandwidth Max Sampling
Rate
Max Memory
Depth
Recommended Options
DSO9404A 4 GHz 20 GS/s 1 Gpts 500
DSO91304A 13 GHz 40 GS/s 1 Gpts 01 G
DSOX91604A 16 GHz 80 GS/s 2 Gpts 02 G
DSOX92004A 20 GHz 80 GS/s 2 Gpts 02 G
DSOX92004A 20 GHz 80 GS/s 2 Gpts 02 G
DSOX92504A 25 GHz 80 GS/s 2 Gpts 02 G
DSOX92804A 28 GHz 80 GS/s 2 Gpts 02 G
DSOX93204A 32 GHz 80 GS/s 2 Gpts 02 G
For Additional Information:
Agilent Email Updates